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COMUNE Scadenza Rata

1743   71

4512099/00 31/12/2028

2.794,91 1.397,45 569,15

420 0304610

  COMUNE DI  TREVICO   (AV)                                                                      
                             RIMBORSO  ANNUALITA'  2013                                       
                                                                                                                               
                                                                          

Cap.   638

N.Decreto 
Concessione

 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Importo da 
liquidare  per 
conguaglio  

rate 
corrisposte 

     Codice 
Tesoreria       
Codice conto

D.D.scheda 
obbligatoria 
pubblicità 

TREVICO       C.F. 
81001230648

04/12/2008   
30/12/2015 

01/01/2013 
30/06/2013  
01/07/2013  
31/12/2013  

79 del 
21/08/2013

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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